3M Purifi cation
Product Brochure
 Precise Contaminant Removal
 Improved Effl uent Quality
 Reduced Operating Costs
   Betapure™ AU
         Cartridges & Capsules
Rigid Filter Media

All Betapure AU Series cartridges are available in continuous multiple lengths up
to 60” (1524 mm) long, with various end treatments to fi t your current housing (see
ordering guide).
Operating Parameter Description
Polyolefi n Betapure AU
Max. operating temperature 80 °C
Max. differential pressure* 5.5 bar at 20 °C
Polyester Betapure AU
Max. operating temperature* 120 °C
Max. differential pressure* 5.5 bar at 20 °C
*     Betapure AU’s rigid structure will tolerate up to 5.5 bar. Normally 3M Purifi cation recommends the use of the lowest
possible fl ow rate and fi lter re-placement at 2.4 bar to enhance both fi lter life and fi ltration effi ciency.
Table 3: Betapure AU Series Cartridge Parameters
Parameter Description
Length * (nominal) 9” ¾ to 60”  (248 mm to 1524 mm)
Inside Diameter (nominal) 25.4 mm
Outside Diameter (nominal) 63.5 mm
*  Other sizes available on request, consult factory
Special Confi gurations
Betapure AU is available in special confi gurations upon request. The length, inside
and outside diameters can be modifi ed for your specifi c needs. Consult your local 3M
Purifi cation distributors for more information.
Table 4: Betapure AU fi lter fl ow information
Grade
Absolute
Rating
(μm)
Specifi c Pressure Drop  per
10” Cartridge
(mbar / litre per min)
Polyolefi n Betapure AU (11 Series)
B11 20 5.10
C11 30 2.18
E11 40 0.89
G11 70 0.55
L11 90 0.36
Q11 100 0.18
V11 140 0.127
W11 160 0.091
X11 190 0.074
Polyester Betapure AU (12 Series)
A12 8 2.55
B12 20 2.00
C12 30 1.44
E12 40 0.55
G12 70 0.36
Polyolefi n Betapure AU (Z13 Series)
Z13-020 2 16.00
Z13-030 3 8.6
Z13-050 5 5.3
Polyolefi n Betapure AU (Z11 Series)
Z11-060 6 5.6
Z11-070 7 5.3
Z11-080 8 5.1
Z11-100 10 1.9
Z11-120 12 1.0
Z11-150 15 3.5
*  For multiple cartridge lengths, divide total fl ow by the
number of single length equivalents.

½” Hose barb 11.4 l/min 103 mbar
¼” MNPT 5.7 l/min 165 mbar
Betapure AU Series fi lter capsule ordering guide
Type
Grade *
Absolute rating (μm)
Confi guration
Nominal
length
End
connections
Vent O-ring
option
Packaging
Option
AU
= Betapure AU
Z13020 = 2 μm
Z13030 = 3 μm
Z13050 = 5 μm
Z11060 = 6 μm
Z11070 = 7 μm
Z11080 = 8 μm
Z11100 = 10 μm
Z11120 = 12 μm
Z11150 = 15 μm
B11 = 20 μm
C11 = 30 μm
E11 = 40 μm
G11 = 70 μm
L11 = 90 μm
Q11 = 100 μm
V11 = 140 μm
W11 = 160 μm
X11 = 190 μm
C = Capsule 01 = 2.5”
02 = 5”
A = 1 ½ “ sanitary fl ange
B = ½” hose barb (14 mm)
C = ¼” MNPT
D = 3/8” FNPT
E = ¼” - 5/16” - 3/8” tapered hose barb
A = Silicone (MVQ)**
B = Fluorocarbon (FPM)**
C = Ethylene Propylene (EPDM)**
01 = 1 capsule
03 = box of 3 capsules
20 = box of 20 capsules
Example: AU Z13050 C 01 A A 03
*  Grades Z13020 through Z13050 employ a glass paper insert -  Grades Z11060 through Z11150 employ a polypropylene insert
** ISO Designation
Flow Rates for 2.5” Capsules
with 1 ½” Sanitary Flanges at 20 °C
1 2 3 4
5
6
7
0.0 3.8 7.6 11.4 15.1 18.9 22.7
34
69

        AU Series
Depth Filter Cartridges & Capsules
Polyolefi n Betapure AU cartridge ordering guide
Cartridge
Type
Cartridge
Length*
Grade / Micron rating
Absolute (Nominal)
Betapure AU
Media End Modifi cation Flat Gasket or
O-ring material
AU = Betapure AU 09 = 9 3/4˝
10 = 10˝
19 = 19 ½˝
20 = 20˝
29 = 29 ¼˝
30 = 30˝
39 = 39˝
40 = 40˝
B = 20 μm abs (5 μm)
C = 30 μm abs (10 μm)
E = 40 μm abs (20 μm)
G = 70 μm abs (30 μm)
L = 90 μm abs (50 μm)
Q = 100 μm abs (75 μm)
V = 140 μm abs (100 μm)
W = 160 μm abs (150 μm)
X = 190 μm abs (175 μm)
11 = Polyolefi n A = Millipore
B = Code 7 Bayonet Lock
C = Code 8 double O-ring
D = DOE with hard cap (Length = 10” nominal)
E = DOE with hard cap (Length = 9 3/4” nominal)
F = Code 3 Double O-ring fl at cap
A = Silicone (MVQ)**
B = Fluorocarbon (FPM)**
C = Ethylene Prop. (EPDM)**
D = Nitrile (NBR)**
N = No End modifi cation G = Polyethylene
N = None
* other lengths on request                                                                                       ** ISO Designation                                                                                                      Example: AU 29 C11 NG
Polyester Betapure AU cartridge ordering guide
Cartridge
Type
Cartridge
Length*
Grade / Micron rating
Absolute (Nominal)
Betapure AU
Media End Modifi cation Flat Gasket or
O-ring material
AU = Betapure AU 09 = 9 3/4˝
10 = 10˝
19 = 19 ½˝
20 = 20˝
29 = 29 ¼˝
30 = 30˝
39 = 39˝
40 = 40˝
A*** = 8 μm abs (3 μm)
B = 20 μm abs (5 μm)
C = 30 μm abs (10 μm)
E = 40 μm abs (20 μm)
G = 70 μm abs (30 μm)
12 = Polyester A = Millipore
B = Code 7 Bayonet Lock
C = Code 8 double O-ring
D = DOE with hard cap (Length = 10” nominal)
E = DOE with hard cap (Length = 9 3/4” nominal)
F = Code 3 Double O-ring fl at cap
A = Silicone (MVQ)**
B = Fluorocarbon (FPM)**
C = Ethylene Prop. (EPDM)**
D = Nitrile (NBR)**
N = No End modifi cation G = Polyethylene
N = None
* other lengths on request                               ** ISO Designation                                         ***require D or E end  modifi cation                                                                 Example: AU 09 B12 NN
Betapure AU Z grade cartridge ordering guide
Cartridge
Type
Cartridge
Length*
Betapure AU
Media End Modifi cation Flat Gasket or
O-ring material
Absolute
Removal rating
AU =
Betapure AU
09 = 9 3/4˝
10 = 10˝
19 = 19 ½˝
20 = 20˝
29 = 29 ¼˝
30 = 30˝
39 = 39˝
40 = 40
Z 13 = Polyolefi n/Glass
Z 11 = Polyolefi n/Polyolefi n
B = Code 7 Bayonet Lock
C = Code 8 double O-ring
D = DOE with hard cap (Length = 10” nominal)
E = DOE with hard cap (Length = 9 3/4” nominal)
F = Code 3 Double O-ring fl at cap
A = Silicone (MVQ)**
B = Fluorocarbon (FPM)**
C = Ethylene Prop. (EPDM)**
D = Nitrile (NBR)**
Z13 material only
020 = 2 μm abs
030 = 3 μm abs
050 = 5 μm abs
Z11 material only
060 = 6 μm abs
070 = 7 μm abs
080 = 8 μm abs
100 = 10 μm abs
120 = 12 μm abs
150 = 15 μm abs
N = No End modifi cation G = Polyethylene
* other lengths on request                                                                                       ** ISO Designation                                                                                                      Example: AU 20 Z11 BB 100
3M and Betapure are a trademarks of 3M Company used under license.
Important Notice
3M Purifi cation MAKES NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. Since a variety of factors can affect